
UNINA99107065090033211. Record Nr.

Titolo Using model-based systems engineering to provide artifacts for NASA
project life-cycle and technical reviews / / Edith L. Parrott and Karen J.
Weiland

Pubbl/distr/stampa Cleveland, Ohio : , : National Aeronautics and Space Administration,
Glenn Research Center, , October 2017

Descrizione fisica 1 online resource (29 pages) : color illustrations

Collana NASA/TM ; ; 2017-219575

Soggetti Systems engineering
Schedules
Systems management
Systems integration
Education

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Livello bibliografico

Note generali "October 2017."
"AIAA-2017-5299."
"Prepared for the Space Forum sponsored by AIAA Orlando, Florida,
September 12-14, 2017."

Nota di bibliografia Includes bibliographical references (page 29).

Autore Parrott Edith L.

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


